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199103250000
85640

03/25/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAN HORN,
LARRY &
KAREN

334 832

199103250000
85720

03/25/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAN HORN,
LARRY &
KAREN

334 832 Other:VOLUME
430, PAGE 678

199202180000
05254

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUNO,
CHARLES &
LAURA

389 468

199202180000
05370

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMIT

389 570 15 58 Lot#:142
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199204030000
31741

04/03/1992
02:22:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYARS, JOHN
B

399 761

199204030000
31821

04/03/1992
02:50:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BALOG,
JOSEPH P

399 781

199204150000
46511

04/15/1992
03:57:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BETHEA,
CHESTER C

199204170000
48481

04/17/1992
10:00:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TEVEBAUGH,
ANTHONY M

199204150000
46011

04/15/1992
02:07:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASWELL,
GEORGE S

199204150000
46021

04/15/1992
02:07:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
RANDY H

199204280000
62761

04/28/1992
12:40:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TODD, JAMES
H

199204280000
63481

04/28/1992
03:57:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATNIP, DAVID
L

199205010000
67151

05/01/1992
09:15:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 107 Lot#:16
Book:15
Pg:107

199205010000
67171

05/01/1992
09:15:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 58 Lot#:133
Book:15 Pg:58

199205010000
67161

05/01/1992
09:15:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

15 58 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:58

199205110000
78541

05/11/1992
10:13:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 113 199205110000
78531

Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
7853

199205010000
68371

05/01/1992
03:31:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 51 199205010000
68351

Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:51
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
6835

199205040000
69021

05/04/1992
09:59:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUSHTON,
PAUL D

199205130000
81381

05/13/1992
01:17:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARRETT,
STEVEN
THOMAS

199205140000
82601

05/14/1992
12:43:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOSLEY,
RONALD P



199205050000
71681

05/05/1992
01:12:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SNYDER,
JOHN H

199205140000
83131

05/14/1992
03:15:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JAMES, PAUL
D

199205060000
73301

05/06/1992
09:34:51

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, J
WILLIAM

199206120001
10071

06/12/1992
11:19:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
FRANKIE

199206120001
10401

06/12/1992
12:26:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEELY,
NEWTON C

199206150001
12181

06/15/1992
12:40:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KERVIN,
CARLIS D

199206150001
12171

06/15/1992
12:40:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KAUFMAN,
ANDREW J JR

199206160001
13211

06/16/1992
08:54:08

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199206290001
24981

06/29/1992
01:11:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELDRIDGE,
CHARLES
DAVID

199207080001
34521

07/08/1992
01:26:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
RANDALL K


