Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103250000 85640	03/25/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HORN, LARRY & KAREN	334	832				·
199103250000 85720	03/25/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HORN, LARRY & KAREN	334	832				Other:VOLUME 430, PAGE 678
199202180000 05254	02/18/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNO, CHARLES & LAURA	389	468				
199202180000 05370	02/18/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMIT	389	570	15	58		Lot#:142 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199204030000 31741	04/03/1992 02:22:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYARS, JOHN B	399	761				
199204030000 31821	04/03/1992 02:50:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BALOG, JOSEPH P	399	781				
199204150000 46511	04/15/1992 03:57:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BETHEA, CHESTER C						
199204170000 48481	04/17/1992 10:00:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TEVEBAUGH, ANTHONY M						
199204150000 46011	04/15/1992 02:07:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASWELL, GEORGE S						
199204150000 46021	04/15/1992 02:07:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, RANDY H						
199204280000 62761	04/28/1992 12:40:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD, JAMES H						
199204280000 63481	04/28/1992 03:57:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ATNIP, DAVID L						
199205010000 67151	05/01/1992 09:15:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	107		Lot#:16 Book:15 Pg:107
199205010000 67171	05/01/1992 09:15:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	58		Lot#:133 Book:15 Pg:58
199205010000 67161	05/01/1992 09:15:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE				15	58		Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:58
199205110000 78541	05/11/1992 10:13:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			7	113	199205110000 78531	Lot#:38 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 7853
199205010000 68371	05/01/1992 03:31:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			12	51	199205010000 68351	Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:51 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 6835
199205040000 69021	05/04/1992 09:59:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSHTON, PAUL D						
199205130000 81381	05/13/1992 01:17:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRETT, STEVEN THOMAS						
199205140000 82601	05/14/1992 12:43:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSLEY, RONALD P						

199205050000 71681	05/05/1992 01:12:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SNYDER, JOHN H			
199205140000 83131	05/14/1992 03:15:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, PAUL D			
199205060000 73301	05/06/1992 09:34:51	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, J WILLIAM			
199206120001 10071	06/12/1992 11:19:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, FRANKIE			
199206120001 10401	06/12/1992 12:26:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEELY, NEWTON C			
199206150001 12181	06/15/1992 12:40:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KERVIN, CARLIS D			
199206150001 12171	06/15/1992 12:40:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KAUFMAN, ANDREW J JR			
199206160001 13211	06/16/1992 08:54:08	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			
199206290001 24981	06/29/1992 01:11:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELDRIDGE, CHARLES DAVID			
	07/08/1992 01:26:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, RANDALL K			